6A
Bingham
Layton
Copper Hills
Pleasant Grove
Davis
Herriman
Syracuse
Fremont
Westlake
Roy
Weber
Cyprus
Riverton
Jordan
Skyridge
Corner Canyon
American Fork
Kearns
Granger
Clearfield
Hunter
Lone Peak
West Jordan
Taylorsville
Northridge
West

1.2
1.3
1.8
24
25
2.8
3.5
3.7
3.7
44
44
4.5
4.6
5.2
5.2
5.3
7.3
7.4
7.6
1.7
7.8
8.5
8.9
9.1
9.1
9.5



